
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937008294 5PSSDB 18.17 5.70 103.57

1937008312P11 - (323-2281) Lowe's Manvel 5PSSDB 18.14 3.70 67.12

1937008322P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 18.21 5.95 108.35

1975001804P16 - 323-1320 10PSSDA 18.18 4.40 79.99

1975001832P16 - (323-2539) IDV Beechnut 5PSSDB 18.22 6.40 116.61

1975001844P16 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 18.25 5.95 108.59

1975001852P16 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 7PSSDB 18.30 6.20 113.46

1975001867 7PSSDB 18.13 3.70 67.08

764.77

5% -38.24

TOTAL 726.53

Settlement
of payment

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago (AVSS Solutions LLC) 8/7/2025

Aldo Valenti Serrano Santiago R005843

0

D231

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-41) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects

P16 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



